
Basic Certification Opportunities

"Forming disciples of Jesus in the faith is a lifelong process. Effective 
evangelization and formation of the young requires adequate 
evangelization and formation of their parents as well as the whole 
Catholic community." (Diocesan Strategic Plan)

Register now: www.scd.org/basicformation

Pastoral Center: 2110 Broadway, Sacramento CA
Saturdays 8:00am to 4:30pm 
Profession of Faith: January 26, 2019 
Christian Mystery: February 16, 2019 
Life in Christ: March 30, 2019 
Christian Prayer: April 27, 2019 
Nature of Catechesis: May 11, 2019
 Julia Jimenez • 916-733-0177 • jjimenez@scd.org

Sacred Heart Parish: 3141 St. Stephen’s Drive, Anderson, CA
Saturdays 8:00am to 4:30pm 
Profession of Faith: February 2, 2019 
Christian Mystery: March 2, 2019 
Life in Christ: April 6, 2019 
Christian Prayer: May 4, 2019 
Nature of Catechesis: June 1, 2019 
 Renae Magana • 530-365-8573 • renaemagana@ymail.com

Auburn Formation Center: Saturdays 8:00am to 4:30pm
St. Joseph Parish: 1162 Lincoln Way, Auburn CA

• Nature of Catechesis: February 16, 2019
St. Teresa of Avila Parish: 11600 Atwood Road, Auburn, CA

• Life in Christ: March 9, 2019
• Christian Prayer: April 13, 2019
• Christian Mystery: May 18, 2019
• Profession of Faith: June 8, 2019 
 Dana Stuck • 530-823-7122 • DanaStuck@stteresaauburn.com

"Formar discípulos de Jesús en la fe es un proceso de toda la vida. Para 
evangelizar y formar eficazmente a los jóvenes, es preciso evangelizar 
y formar adecuadamente a sus padres y a toda la comunidad católica." 
(Plan Estratégico Diocesano)

Regístrate ahora: www.scd.org/formacionbasica

Sacred Heart Parish: 2355 Monroe Avenue, Red Bluff, CA
Sábados 8:00am a 4:00pm 
Naturaleza de la Catequesis: Febrero 16, 2019 
La Vida en Cristo: Marzo 16 en Inmaculada Concepción, Corning 
 Betsy Guillen • 530-824-5879

Pastoral Center: 2110 Broadway, Sacramento, CA
Sábados 8:00am a 4:30pm 
La Profesión de Fe: Enero 26, 2019 
El Misterio Cristiano: Febrero 16, 2019 
La Vida en Cristo: Marzo 30, 2019 
La Oración Cristiana: Abril 27, 2019 
Naturaleza de la Catequesis: Mayo 11, 2019
 Julia Jimenez • 916-733-0177 • jjimenez@scd.org

Holy Spirit Parish: 1070-D N. Texas St, Fairfield, CA
Sábados 8:00am a 4:30pm
La Profesión de Fe: Febrero 9, 2019
El Misterio Cristiano: Marzo 9, 2019
La Vida en Cristo: Abril 13, 2019
La Oración Cristiana: Mayo 11, 2019
Naturaleza de la Catequesis: Junio 8, 2019
 Olga Flores • 916-502-6853 • olga.flores5887@hotmail.com

Centro de Formación Auburn: Sábados 8:00am a 4:30pm
Parroquia de San Jose: 1162 Lincoln Way, Auburn CA

• La Profesión de Fe: Febrero 16, 2019
Parroquia de Santa Teresa: 11600 Atwood Road, Auburn, CA

• El Misterio Cristiano: Marzo 9, 2019 
• La Vida en Cristo: Abril 13, 2019 
• La Oración Cristiana: Mayo 18, 2019 
• Naturaleza de la Catequesis: Junio 8, 2019
 Olga Flores • 916-502-6853 • olga.flores5887@hotmail.com

Office of Family & Faith Formation 
Oficina de Familia y Formación en la Fe 

  @diocesesacramento     @saccatholic

Oportunidades para 
Certificación Básica


